
WOMEN'S  180.0 RESULTS

Women's  180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 145.0 10

2 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 179.8 125.0 8

3 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 175.0 120.0 6

4 Abrie  Handke Atchison County Community HS 174.0 115.0 4

5 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 174.4 115.0 2

6 Izzabella LeGrand JCN 179.0 115.0 1

7 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 179.7 100.0 0

Women's  180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 175.0 255.0 10

2 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 179.8 245.0 8

3 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 215.0 6

4 Abrie  Handke Atchison County Community HS 174.0 200.0 4

5 Izzabella LeGrand JCN 179.0 195.0 2

6 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 179.7 190.0 1

7 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 174.4 170.0 0

Women's  180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 175.0 180.0 10

2 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 160.0 8

3 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 179.8 150.0 6

4 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 179.7 135.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Abrie  Handke Atchison County Community HS 174.0 125.0 2

6 Izzabella LeGrand JCN 179.0 120.0 1

7 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 174.4 115.0 0

Women's  180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 175.0 555.0 10

2 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 520.0 8

3 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 179.8 520.0 6

4 Abrie  Handke Atchison County Community HS 174.0 440.0 4

5 Izzabella LeGrand JCN 179.0 430.0 2

6 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 179.7 425.0 1

7 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 174.4 400.0 0


